BKLL Spring 2018 Schedule

Location Date Time Away Home Division Activity Snack Stand
BKLL Minors Sat, 04/07/2018 11:15 AM |Bulidogs (Minch) " Blue Devils (Barker)  Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Sat, 04/07/2018 12:00 PM Phillies (Husk) Angels (Erial) ‘Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Mon, 04/09/2018 6:00 PM | Phillies (Glendora) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Mon, 04/09/2018 6:00 PM Marlins (Glendora) ‘Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Wed, 04/11/2018 6:00 PM |A's (Erial) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Fri, 04/13/2018 6:00 PM Muckdogs (Glendora) |Bulldogs (Minch) | Minors AA GAME
Glendora Fri, 04/13/2018 6:00 PM | Marlins (Glendora) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Sat, 04/14/2018 9:00 AM Phillies (Husk) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Sat, 04/14/2018 11:15 AM ‘ Phillies (Erial) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Mon, 04/16/2018 6:00 PM Phillies (Husk) Phillies (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Mon, 04/16/2018 6:00 PM Blue Devils (Barker) Marlins (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Wed, 04/18/2018 5:45 PM Phillies (Erial) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Thu, 04/19/2018 6:00 PM ‘ Phillies (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Fri, 04/20/2018 6:00 PM Phillies (Husk) Muckdogs (Glendora) |Minors AA GAME
Minors Sat, 04/21/2018 11:15 AM Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Sat, 04/21/2018 12:00 PM Blue Devils (Barker) Angels (Erial) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Mon, 04/23/2018 6:00 PM Blue Devils (Barker) Muckdogs (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Wed, 04/25/2018 6:00 PM Erial A's 1Bulidogs (Minch) | Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Thu, 04/26/2018 6:00 PM Phillies (Husk) Muckdogs (Glendora) ‘Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Sat, 04/28/2018 9:00 AM Blue Devils (Barker) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Sat, 04/28/2018 11:15 AM Angels (Erial) 1Bulldogs (Minch) | Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Wed, 05/02/2018 5:45 PM Phillies (Husk) Phillies (Erial) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Thu, 05/03/2018 6:00 PM | Marlins (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Thu, 05/03/2018 6:00 PM Muckdogs (Glendora)  Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Fri, 05/04/2018 6:00 PM | Marlins (Glendora) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Fri, 05/04/2018 6:00 PM Bulldogs (Minch)| Phillies (Glendora)  Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Sat, 05/05/2018 12:00 PM Blue Devils (Barker) A's (Erial) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Wed, 05/09/2018 6:00 PM |A's (Erial) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Thu, 05/10/2018 6:00 PM | Phillies (Glendora) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Fri, 05/11/2018 6:00 PM |Muckdogs (Glendora) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Sat, 05/12/2018 11:15 AM Phillies (Erial) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
Minors Sat, 05/12/2018 1:30 PM Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Mon, 05/14/2018 6:00 PM Marlins (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
Erial (Minors) Wed, 05/16/2018 5:45 PM Blue Devils (Barker) Angels (Erial) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Thu, 05/17/2018 6:00 PM | Muckdogs (Glendora) Minors AA GAME
BKLL Minors Fri, 05/18/2018 6:00 PM | Marlins (Glendora) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
Glendora Fri, 05/18/2018 6:00 PM |Phillies (Glendora) Blue Devils (Barker) Minors AA GAME
Minors Sat, 05/19/2018 11:15 AM Blue Devils (Barker) Phillies (Husk) Minors AA GAME
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